

---

## **PACHET DE ALIMENTE**

I.D.: 103702397

---

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 685,38 RON - 685,38 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CEAPA ALBA RO CAL1 KG 4.00 3.60 14.40 1.30 2 KAPIA GR CAL1 KG 2.60 11.88 30.89 2.78 3 CARTOFI RO CAL1 KG 159.40 3.60 573.84 51.65 4 SARE IOD EXTRAFINA 1KG 12/BAX BUC 1.00 3.07 3.07 0.28 5 PIPER MACINAT 10\*20GR ECOM BUC 1.00 1.24 1.24 0.11 6 BOIA DE ARDEI 20\*50GR ECOM BUC 1.00 1.53 1.53 0.14 7 PRAF DE USTUROI 10\*20GR ECOM SET 5.00 0.84 4.19 0.38 8 PASTA ARDEI DULCE 160GR UNIVER BUC 1.00 4.89 4.89 0.44 9 ULEI OLPO 1L BUC 1.00 6.06 6.06 0.55 10 CREMA GULAS DULCE 70GR UNIVER BUC 2.00 2.68 5.36 0.48 11 DELIKAT LEGUME 200GR BUC 5.00 7.98 39.91 3.59

---